

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1213 of 2018

=====

KINJAL DASHRATHBHAI PATEL

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR MAULIK N SHAH(5280) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED BY DS(5) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR(2) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE J.B.PARDIWALA

Date : 13/03/2018

ORAL ORDER

Not before this Court.

(J.B.PARDIWALA, J)

aruna